
MOTORCYCLE RENTAL
TARIFE 2016
MALAGA + 
BARCELONA

BMW Motorrad
Official Partner ofHispania Motorcycletours S.L.

Exclusive Motorcycle Tours in Spain, Portugal and Morocco
Carril de Guetara 54, P.I. Villarosa, E-29004 Málaga, Spain 
Tel. +34 952 172 172, Fax: +34 952 067 827
contact@hispania-tours.com
www.hispania-tours.com

BMW MOTORRADMIETE IN MALAGA UND BARCELONA

7 DAYS A WEEK AT YOUR DISPOSAL

Malaga: Airport (transfer included), Barelona: City Center (25 min. BCN Airport)

Daily from 09:00 a.m. to 19:00 p.m., saturdays and sundays only with 
appointment. After 16:00 p.m. half a day is charged.
Daily until 19:00 p.m., saturdays and sundays only with appointment. 
The drop off day is always charged as full day.
Europe

25 years, minimum 3 years possession of license
National driving license. For Non-europeans international driving license
Contribution amounts to the deposit
3 Days

Paneuropean breakdown cover

Remtal Stations 
Motorcycle pick up

Motorcycle drop off

Region 
Minimum Age
Führerschein
Versicherung
Minimum rental time
Breakdown cover

Rental motorcycle | Side cases (BMW or Touratech Zega Pro)

                       RIDER GPS included (NEW)

Topcase (on demand) | Tank bag | Lock

300 km included per day - additional km € 0,30 / km

Fully comprehensive insurance with retention in the amount of 

the deposit

Airport transfer (Málaga) | All taxes

At one way rentals from Malaga to Barcelona or Barcelona to 
Malaga a transport fee of € 150,- is added.

THE RENTAL PRICE INCLUDES DEPOSIT +  
VIP INSURANCE

The deposit of € 2.000 is the 

liability amount for damages on 

the rental motorcycle. From a 

three day rental on the deposit 

can be lowered to € 350 by 

paying a VIP insurance of € 20,- 

per day. The deterrent fee for the 

collision coverage insurance can 

be paid in cash or by credit card 

(Euro / VISA / Master Card).1 - 3 Days

4 - 6 Days

7 - 14 Days

14 + Days

€ 170 

€ 145 

€ 130 

€ 120 

BMW R 1200 RT

Rate / Day

BMW S 1000 XR

1 - 3 Days

4 - 6 Days

7 - 14 Days

14 + Days

€ 170 

€ 145 

€ 130 

€ 120 

Rate / Day

BMW R 1200 GS ADVENTURE

1 - 3 Days

4 - 6 Days

7 - 14 Days

14 + Days

€ 160

€ 130

€ 115

€ 110

Rate / Day

BMW R 1200 GS

1 - 3 Days

4 - 6 Days

7 - 14 Days

14 + Days

€ 150

€ 120

€ 105

€ 100

Rate / Day

BMW R 1200 R

1 - 3 Days

4 - 6 Days

7 - 14 Days

14 + Days

€ 150

€ 120

€ 105

€ 100

Rate / Day

BMW K 1600 GT

1 - 3 Days

4 - 6 Days

7 - 14 Days

14 + Days

€ 240

€ 190

€ 165

€ 155

Rate / Day

BMW F 800 GS

1 - 3 Days

4 - 6 Days

7 - 14 Days

14 + Days

€ 130

€ 105

€ 95

€ 90

Rate / Day

BMW F 700 GS

1 - 3 Days

4 - 6 Days

7 - 14 Days

14 + Days

€ 120

€ 95

€ 85

€ 80

Rate / DayRate / Day

BMW F 800 GS ADVENTURE

1 - 3 Days

4 - 6 Days

7 - 14 Days

14 + Days

€ 135

€ 110

€ 100

€ 95 RE
N

T 
IN

 S
PA

IN
RI

DE
 IN

 E
U

RO
PE IN

CL
U

DE
D

https://maps.google.es/maps?q=Hispania+Tours+Barcelona&hl=es&ie=UTF8&ll=41.389334,2.196493&spn=0.003469,0.004367&sll=41.385064,2.173404&sspn=0.222042,0.279465&hq=Hispania+Tours&hnear=Barcelona,+Catalu%C3%B1a&t=m&z=18
https://maps.google.es/maps?q=Hispania+Tours+Malaga&hl=es&ie=UTF8&sll=41.389539,2.196493&sspn=0.003469,0.004367&hq=Hispania+Tours&hnear=M%C3%A1laga,+Andaluc%C3%ADa&t=m&z=14


 

 

Jacket: € 10 / Day Trouser: € 10 / Day 

STADLER CURVE JACKET AND TROUSER

 

Helmet: € 10 / Day 

SHOEI HORNET + MULTITEC

 

Boots: € 10 / Day 

DAYTONA ROADSTAR GTX

 

Gloves: € 10 / Day 

MOTORCYCLE GLOVES

BMW Motorrad
Official Partner ofHispania Motorcycletours S.L.

Exclusive Motorcycle Tours in Spain, Portugal and Morocco
Carril de Guetara 54, P.I. Villarosa, E-29004 Málaga, Spain 
Tel. +34 952 172 172, Fax: +34 952 067 827
contact@hispania-tours.com
www.hispania-tours.com

GPS: INCLUDED IN THE RENTAL RATE

TOMTOM RIDER

HISPANIA TOURS IS YOUR TOURATECH TESTCENTER IN SPAIN

As TOURATECH Testcenter most of our 

motorcycles are equipped with TOURATECH 

luggage systems (panniers, topcase, tank 

bags, inner bags) and protection systems 

(hand guards, engine crash bars, cylinder 

protection, shaft protector). 

We also offer our customers several 

TOURATECH comfort seats.

EQUIPMENT
RATES 2016
MALAGA + 
BARCELONA

At Hispania Tours you get fully 

equipped with first class rental 

gear ! 

The gear package consists of the 

following parts:

1x Jacket and Trouser by STADLER

1x Helmet by SHOEI

1x Boots by DAYTONA

1x Pair of gloves by STADLER

DAYPACKAGE: € 40
WEEKPACKAGE: € 120
DEPOSIT: € 500

OUR MOTORCYCLE GEAR PACKAGE FOR YOUR TOUR

There is only a limited amount of gear available. Please make your reservation together with 

your bike rental.

X-BIONIC - Hightec for riding pleasure

The X- Bionic Moto Energizer can be tested 

on our Morocco Tour by the participants and 

is sold as well in our stores.


	Barcelona Map 12: 
	Malaga Link 12: 


