

Rate / Day

€ 240

€ 190

€ 165

€ 155

Hispania Motorcycletours S.L.

Exclusive Motorcycle Tours in Spain, Portugal and Morocco Carril de Guetara 54, P.I. Villarosa, E-29004 Málaga, Spain Tel. +34 952 172 172, Fax: +34 952 067 827

contact@hispania-tours.com www.hispania-tours.com

MOTORCYCLE RENTAL TARIFE 2016 MALAGA + BARCELONA





BMW K 1600 GT

1 - 3 Days

4 - 6 Days

7 - 14 Days

14 + Days

BMW R 1200 RT



	Rate / Day
1 - 3 Days	€ 170
4 - 6 Days	€ 145
7 - 14 Days	€ 130
14 + Days	€ 120

BMW S 1000 XR



	Rate / Day
1 - 3 Days	€ 170
4 - 6 Days	€ 145
7 - 14 Days	€ 130
14 + Days	€ 120

BMW R 1200 R

THE RENTAL PRICE INCLUDES

Rental motorcycle | Side cases (BMW or Touratech Zega Pro)

TOMTOM® RIDER GPS included (NEW)

Topcase (on demand) | Tank bag | Lock 300 km included per day - additional km € 0,30 / km Fully comprehensive insurance with retention in the amount of the deposit

Airport transfer (Málaga) | All taxes

At one way rentals from Malaga to Barcelona or Barcelona to Malaga a transport fee of \in 150,- is added.

DEPOSIT + VIP INSURANCE

The deposit of € 2.000 is the liability amount for damages on the rental motorcycle. From a three day rental on the deposit can be lowered to € 350 by paying a VIP insurance of € 20,-per day. The deterrent fee for the collision coverage insurance can be paid in cash or by credit card (Euro / VISA / Master Card).

BMW R 1200 GS ADVENTURE



	Rate / Day
1 - 3 Days	€ 160
4 - 6 Days	€ 130
7 - 14 Days	€115
14 + Days	€110



BMW R 1200 GS

	Rate / Day
1 - 3 Days	€ 150
4 - 6 Days	€ 120
7 - 14 Days	€ 105
14 + Days	€ 100

BMW F 800 GS



	Rate / Day
1 - 3 Days	€ 150
4 - 6 Days	€ 120
7 - 14 Days	€ 105
14 + Days	€ 100

BMW F 700 GS

7 DAYS A WEEK AT YOUR DISPOSAL

Remtal Stations Malaga: Airport (transfer included), Barelona: City Center (25 min. BCN Airport) **Motorcycle pick up** Daily from 09:00 a.m. to 19:00 p.m., saturdays and sundays only with

appointment. After 16:00 p.m. half a day is charged.

 $\textbf{Motorcycle drop off} \quad \text{Daily until } 19:00 \text{ p.m., saturdays and sundays only with appointment.}$

The drop off day is always charged as full day.

Region Europe

Minimum Age 25 years, minimum 3 years possession of license

Führerschein National driving license. For Non-europeans international driving license

Versicherung Contribution amounts to the deposit

Minimum rental time 3 Days

Breakdown cover Paneuropean breakdown cover

BMW F 800 GS ADVENTURE



	Rate / Day
1 - 3 Days	€ 135
4 - 6 Days	€ 110
7 - 14 Days	€ 100
14 + Days	€ 95



	Rate / Day
1 - 3 Days	€ 130
4 - 6 Days	€ 105
7 - 14 Days	€ 95
14 + Days	€ 90



	Rate / Day
1 - 3 Days	€ 120
4 - 6 Days	€ 95
7 - 14 Days	€ 85
14 + Days	€ 80

BMW MOTORRADMIETE IN MALAGA UND BARCELONA



RIDE IN EUROPE



Hispania Motorcycletours S.L.

Exclusive Motorcycle Tours in Spain, Portugal and Morocco Carril de Guetara 54, P.I. Villarosa, E-29004 Málaga, Spain Tel. +34 952 172 172, Fax: +34 952 067 827 contact@hispania-tours.com

www.hispania-tours.com







TESTCENTER

OUR MOTORCYCLE GEAR PACKAGE FOR YOUR TOUR

X-BIONIC - Hightec for riding pleasure

HISPANIA TOURS IS YOUR TOURATECH TESTCENTER IN SPAIN



At Hispania Tours you get fully equipped with first class rental

The gear package consists of the following parts:

- 1x Jacket and Trouser by STADLER
- 1x Helmet by SHOEI
- 1x Boots by DAYTONA
- 1x Pair of gloves by STADLER

DAYPACKAGE: € 40 WEEKPACKAGE: € 120 DEPOSIT: € 500

There is only a limited amount of gear available. Please make your reservation together with your bike rental.



The X- Bionic Moto Energizer can be tested on our Morocco Tour by the participants and is sold as well in our stores.



As TOURATECH Testcenter most of our motorcycles are equipped with TOURATECH luggage systems (panniers, topcase, tank bags, inner bags) and protection systems (hand guards, engine crash bars, cylinder protection, shaft protector).

We also offer our customers several TOURATECH comfort seats.







STADLER CURVE JACKET AND TROUSER

SHOEI HORNET + MULTITEC

DAYTONA ROADSTAR GTX

MOTORCYCLE GLOVES

TOMTOM RIDER



Jacket: € 10 / Day **Trouser:** € 10 / Day







-daytona

Boots: € 10 / Day





Gloves: € 10 / Day





GPS: INCLUDED IN THE RENTAL RATE





